Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY25 Grants

As of Jun 17 2025

Representative Carmine Lawrence Gentile

Creative Individuals

Recipient Name

1 cherry brice jr.

Creative Projects for Schools

Recipient Name

2 Lincoln Public Schools

3 Wayland High School

Cultural District Investment Grants

Recipient Name

4  Concord Center Cultural District

5 West Concord Cultural District

Cultural Facilities Fund

Recipient Name

City

Wayland

City

Lincoln

Wayland

City

Concord

Concord

City

Creative Individuals Total

Creative Projects for Schools Total

Cultural District Investment Grants Total

Grant
Amount

$5,000
$5,000

Grant
Amount

$5,000
$5,000
$10,000

Grant
Amount

$15,000
$15,000
$30,000

Grant
Amount
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Council

FY25 Grants

As of Jun 17 2025

6 Mass Audubon Lincoln
Cultural Investment Portfolio
Recipient Name City
7 Concord Museum Concord
deCordova Sculpture Park and .
8 Lincoln
Museum
9 Mass Audubon Lincoln
Festivals & Projects
Recipient Name City
10 Concert Theatre Works Wayland
11 Metrowest Family Theater Sudbury
12 Wayside Quilters Guild Sudbury
Local Cultural Councils
Recipient Name City
13 Concord Cultural Council Concord
14 Lincoln Cultural Council Lincoln

Cultural Facilities Fund Total

Cultural Investment Portfolio Total

Festivals & Projects Total

$132,000
$132,000

Grant
Amount

$30,400
$34,100

$55,000
$119,500

Grant
Amount

$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$7,500

Grant
Amount

$7,400
$5,700
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Mass
v (C Cultural

Council
FY25 Grants
As of Jun 17 2025
15 Marlborough Cultural Council Marlborough
16 Sudbury Cultural Council Sudbury
17 Wayland Cultural Council Wayland

Universal Participation Innovation Fund

Recipient Name City

deCordova Sculpture Park and

Museum Lincoln
19 Mass Audubon Lincoln
YouthReach
Recipient Name City
20 Mass Audubon Lincoln

Local Cultural Councils Total

Universal Participation Innovation Fund
Total

YouthReach Total

Representative Carmine Lawrence Gentile
Total

Grand Total

$24,100
$8,400
$6,900
$52,500

Grant
Amount

$5,000
$5,000

$10,000

Grant
Amount

$22,000

$22,000
$388,500

$388,500
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